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Discipline Type Nom EPLE Ville EPLE
E0030 EDUCATION 1 LYC EC SUP ARTS APPLIQUES TEXTILE ROUBAIX
E0030 EDUCATION 2 CLG SAINT EXUPERY HELLEMMES LILLE
E0030 EDUCATION 3 LP DU HAINAUT VALENCIENNES
E0030 EDUCATION 4 LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL ARMENTIERES
E0030 EDUCATION 5 LYC EUGENE THOMAS LE QUESNOY
E0030 EDUCATION 6 LYC ANDRE LURCAT MAUBEUGE
E0030 EDUCATION 7 LP CAMILLE CLAUDEL FOURMIES
E0030 EDUCATION 8 LYC YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL
E0030 EDUCATION 9 LYC LOUIS PASTEUR LILLE
E0030 EDUCATION 10 CLG GEORGE SAND BETHUNE
L0100 PHILOSOPHI 1 LYC FAIDHERBE LILLE
L0100 PHILOSOPHI 2 LYC LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE
L0201 LETT CLASS 1 LYC FAIDHERBE LILLE
L0201 LETT CLASS 2 CLG JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU THIANT
L0201 LETT CLASS 3 CLG DU LOOWEG CROCHTE
L0201 LETT CLASS 4 CLG ARTHUR RIMBAUD VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L0201 LETT CLASS 5 CLG JEAN MONNET COULOGNE
L0201 LETT CLASS 6 CLG RENE CASSIN WIZERNES
L0201 LETT CLASS 7 CLG EDMOND ROSTAND BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
L0202 LET MODERN 1 CLG CARNOT LILLE
L0202 LET MODERN 2 LYC JEAN ROSTAND ROUBAIX
L0202 LET MODERN 3 CLG LAMARTINE HONDSCHOOTE
L0202 LET MODERN 4 CLG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH CAPPELLE LA GRANDE
L0202 LET MODERN 5 LYC TOURCOING
L0202 LET MODERN 6 CLG CAPPELLE EN PEVELE CAPPELLE EN PEVELE
L0202 LET MODERN 7 LYC PAUL HAZARD ARMENTIERES
L0202 LET MODERN 8 LYC DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES
L0202 LET MODERN 9 CLG DU PEVELE ORCHIES
L0202 LET MODERN 10 CLG CHARLES EISEN VALENCIENNES
L0202 LET MODERN 11 CLG DU HOUTLAND WORMHOUT
L0202 LET MODERN 12 LYC ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI
L0202 LET MODERN 13 CLG DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK
L0202 LET MODERN 14 CLG ALBERT SCHWEITZER LA BASSEE
L0202 LET MODERN 15 CLG JOLIOT CURIE FOURMIES
L0202 LET MODERN 16 CLG ANNE FRANK GRANDE SYNTHE
L0202 LET MODERN 17 CLG FRANKLIN LILLE
L0202 LET MODERN 18 LYC JEAN PERRIN LAMBERSART
L0202 LET MODERN 19 CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY DOUVRIN

Nb
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L0202 LET MODERN 20 CLG GERMINAL BIACHE ST VAAST
L0202 LET MODERN 21 LYC ANATOLE FRANCE LILLERS
L0202 LET MODERN 22 CLG LIBERTE ANNEZIN
L0202 LET MODERN 23 LYC FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT
L0202 LET MODERN 24 CLG AUCHEL
L0202 LET MODERN 25 CLG GEORGE SAND BETHUNE
L0202 LET MODERN 26 LYC VOLTAIRE WINGLES
L0202 LET MODERN 27 CLG PAUL VERLAINE BETHUNE
L0202 LET MODERN 28 LYC ALEXANDRE RIBOT ST OMER
L0202 LET MODERN 29 CLG DE L'EUROPE ARDRES
L0202 LET MODERN 30 CLG ALBERT DEBEYRE BEUVRY
L0202 LET MODERN 31 CLG BRACKE DESROUSSEAUX VENDIN LE VIEIL
L0202 LET MODERN 32 CLG BLAISE PASCAL LONGUENESSE
L0202 LET MODERN 33 LYC BLAISE PASCAL LONGUENESSE
L0421 ALLEMAND 1 LYC JULES MOUSSERON DENAIN
L0421 ALLEMAND 2 CLG JEAN MOULIN WATTIGNIES
L0421 ALLEMAND 3 CLG BERNARD CHOCHOY NORRENT FONTES
L0421 ALLEMAND 4 LYC LOUIS BLARINGHEM BETHUNE
L0422 ANGLAIS 1 CLG HENRI MATISSE LILLE
L0422 ANGLAIS 2 LYC FAIDHERBE LILLE
L0422 ANGLAIS 3 LYC JEAN MOULIN ROUBAIX
L0422 ANGLAIS 4 LYC VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE
L0422 ANGLAIS 5 CLG ROGER SALENGRO HOUPLINES
L0422 ANGLAIS 6 CLG FELICIEN JOLY ESCAUDAIN
L0422 ANGLAIS 7 CLG JEAN MOULIN WALLERS
L0422 ANGLAIS 8 CLG JACQUES PREVERT WATTEN
L0422 ANGLAIS 9 CLG VOLTAIRE LOURCHES
L0422 ANGLAIS 10 CLG VILLARS DENAIN
L0422 ANGLAIS 11 CLG CAPPELLE EN PEVELE CAPPELLE EN PEVELE
L0422 ANGLAIS 12 CLG EMILE LITTRE DOUCHY LES MINES
L0422 ANGLAIS 13 CLG MADAME D'EPINAY AULNOY LEZ VALENCIENNES
L0422 ANGLAIS 14 LYC DU HAINAUT VALENCIENNES
L0422 ANGLAIS 15 LYC HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES
L0422 ANGLAIS 16 CLG JEAN ROSTAND LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS
L0422 ANGLAIS 17 CLG DESCARTES MONS EN BAROEUL
L0422 ANGLAIS 18 CLG GUILLEMINOT DUNKERQUE
L0422 ANGLAIS 19 CLG JULES FERRY CAMBRAI
L0422 ANGLAIS 20 CLG ANATOLE FRANCE SIN LE NOBLE
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L0422 ANGLAIS 21 CLG GAMBETTA LYS LEZ LANNOY
L0422 ANGLAIS 22 LYC BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN
L0422 ANGLAIS 23 CLG ARTHUR RIMBAUD VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L0422 ANGLAIS 24 LYC DES FLANDRES HAZEBROUCK
L0422 ANGLAIS 25 CLG ALBERT SCHWEITZER LA BASSEE
L0422 ANGLAIS 26 CLG FLANDRE LA MADELEINE
L0422 ANGLAIS 27 CLG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH MOUVAUX
L0422 ANGLAIS 28 CLG FELIX DEL MARLE AULNOYE AYMERIES
L0422 ANGLAIS 29 CLG CAMILLE CLAUDEL VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L0422 ANGLAIS 30 CLG HENRI DUNANT MERVILLE
L0422 ANGLAIS 31 CLG ROUGES BARRES MARCQ EN BAROEUL
L0422 ANGLAIS 32 CLG FRANCOISE DOLTO PONT A MARCQ
L0422 ANGLAIS 33 CLG BORIS VIAN LILLE
L0422 ANGLAIS 34 LYC GAMBETTA ARRAS
L0422 ANGLAIS 35 CLG JEHAN BODEL ARRAS
L0422 ANGLAIS 36 CLG JEAN JAURES CALAIS
L0422 ANGLAIS 37 CLG JEAN MONNET COULOGNE
L0422 ANGLAIS 38 CLG JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU AVION
L0422 ANGLAIS 39 CLG LEONARD DE VINCI CARVIN
L0422 ANGLAIS 40 CLG JEAN MACE CALAIS
L0422 ANGLAIS 41 CLG ALBERT CAMUS OUTREAU
L0422 ANGLAIS 42 CLG DU CARAQUET DESVRES
L0422 ANGLAIS 43 LYC LOUIS PASTEUR HENIN BEAUMONT
L0422 ANGLAIS 44 LYC LAVOISIER AUCHEL
L0422 ANGLAIS 45 CLG SEVIGNE AUCHEL
L0422 ANGLAIS 46 LYC ANDRE MALRAUX BETHUNE
L0422 ANGLAIS 47 CLG DAVID MARCELLE BILLY MONTIGNY
L0422 ANGLAIS 48 CLG PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ARQUES
L0422 ANGLAIS 49 CLG EMILE ZOLA MARLES LES MINES
L0422 ANGLAIS 50 CLG EMILE ZOLA MARLES LES MINES
L0422 ANGLAIS 51 LYC JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK
L0422 ANGLAIS 52 CLG JEAN MOULIN BARLIN
L0422 ANGLAIS 53 CLG BLAISE PASCAL MAZINGARBE
L0422 ANGLAIS 54 CLG HENRI WALLON MERICOURT
L0422 ANGLAIS 55 CLG EDMOND ROSTAND BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
L0422 ANGLAIS 56 CLG EDMOND ROSTAND BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
L0422 ANGLAIS 57 CLG CLAUDE DEBUSSY COURRIERES
L0422 ANGLAIS 58 CLG JEAN ROSTAND LICQUES
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L0426 ESPAGNOL 1 LYC EUROPEEN MONTEBELLO LILLE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 2 LYC VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 3 CLG ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS
L0426 ESPAGNOL 4 CLG FERNIG MORTAGNE DU NORD
L0426 ESPAGNOL 5 CLG SAINT EXUPERY HELLEMMES LILLE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 6 CLG JEAN ROSTAND LOON PLAGE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 7 CLG EMILE LITTRE DOUCHY LES MINES
L0426 ESPAGNOL 8 LYC DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES
L0426 ESPAGNOL 9 LYC HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES
L0426 ESPAGNOL 10 CLG JEAN ZAY DUNKERQUE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 11 CLG THEODORE MONOD LESQUIN
L0426 ESPAGNOL 12 LYC GAMBETTA ARRAS
L0426 ESPAGNOL 13 LYC GUY MOLLET ARRAS
L0426 ESPAGNOL 14 CLG PIERRE BROSSOLETTE NOYELLES SOUS LENS
L0426 ESPAGNOL 15 CLG ROGER SALENGRO SAINT MARTIN BOULOGNE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 16 LYC FERNAND DARCHICOURT HENIN BEAUMONT
L0426 ESPAGNOL 17 CLG JEAN MACE HENIN BEAUMONT
L0426 ESPAGNOL 18 CLG ALBERT CAMUS LUMBRES
L0426 ESPAGNOL 19 CLG PAUL VERLAINE BETHUNE
L0426 ESPAGNOL 20 LYC ALEXANDRE RIBOT ST OMER
L0426 ESPAGNOL 21 LYC CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
L0429 ITALIEN 1 CLG PAUL LANGEVIN DECHY
L1000 HIST. GEO. 1 CLG FRANCOIS VILLON WALINCOURT SELVIGNY
L1000 HIST. GEO. 2 CLG HERGE GONDECOURT
L1000 HIST. GEO. 3 CLG GASPARD MALO DUNKERQUE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 4 CLG CAPPELLE EN PEVELE CAPPELLE EN PEVELE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 5 CLG MAXIME DEYTS BAILLEUL
L1000 HIST. GEO. 6 CLG JEAN ROSTAND ARMENTIERES
L1000 HIST. GEO. 7 CLG DESCARTES MONS EN BAROEUL
L1000 HIST. GEO. 8 CLG GUILLEMINOT DUNKERQUE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 9 CLG ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI
L1000 HIST. GEO. 10 CLG JULES VERNE (EPINETTE) MAUBEUGE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 11 LYC RAYMOND QUENEAU VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L1000 HIST. GEO. 12 CLG ROBERT LE FRISON CASSEL
L1000 HIST. GEO. 13 LYC YVES KERNANEC MARCQ EN BAROEUL
L1000 HIST. GEO. 14 CLG DU LAZARO MARCQ EN BAROEUL
L1000 HIST. GEO. 15 CLG SAINT EXUPERY SOLESMES
L1000 HIST. GEO. 16 CLG THEODORE MONOD LESQUIN
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L1000 HIST. GEO. 17 LYC AUGUSTE ANGELLIER DUNKERQUE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 18 LYC ROBESPIERRE ARRAS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 19 LYC GUY MOLLET ARRAS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 20 CLG GAMBETTA ARRAS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 21 CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ARRAS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 22 CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY DOUVRIN
L1000 HIST. GEO. 23 LYC SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 24 CLG JACQUES PREVERT HOUDAIN
L1000 HIST. GEO. 25 CLG DU BRAS D'OR MONTREUIL
L1000 HIST. GEO. 26 LYC LEONARD DE VINCI CALAIS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 27 CLG JEAN ROSTAND MARQUISE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 28 CLG FRANCOIS RABELAIS HENIN BEAUMONT
L1000 HIST. GEO. 29 LYC CONDORCET LENS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 30 CLG MICHELET LENS
L1000 HIST. GEO. 31 LYC MARIETTE BOULOGNE SUR MER
L1000 HIST. GEO. 32 CLG PAUL VERLAINE BETHUNE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 33 LYC JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK
L1000 HIST. GEO. 34 LYC CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
L1000 HIST. GEO. 35 CLG LE TRION SAMER
L1000 HIST. GEO. 36 CLG PAUL ELUARD VERMELLES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 1 CLG BAUDELAIRE ROUBAIX
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 2 CLG JEAN ZAY FACHES THUMESNIL
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 3 CLG JEAN ROSTAND SAINS DU NORD
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 4 LYC COLBERT TOURCOING
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 5 LYC TOURCOING
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 6 CLG VILLARS DENAIN
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 7 CLG DESROUSSEAUX ARMENTIERES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 8 CLG EMILE LITTRE DOUCHY LES MINES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9 CLG MADAME D'EPINAY AULNOY LEZ VALENCIENNES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 10 CLG DU PEVELE ORCHIES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 11 LYC DU HAINAUT VALENCIENNES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 12 LYC HENRI WALLON VALENCIENNES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 13 CLG DESCARTES MONS EN BAROEUL
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 14 CLG PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 15 LYC ARTHUR RIMBAUD SIN LE NOBLE
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 16 LYC BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 17 CLG LOUIS PASTEUR SOMAIN
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 18 LYC JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT DOUAI
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L1300 MATHEMATIQ 19 CLG ANDRE CANIVEZ DOUAI
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 20 CLG GUILLAUME BUDE MAUBEUGE
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 21 CLG LE TRIOLO VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 22 CLG JEHAN BODEL ARRAS
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 23 CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY DOUVRIN
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 24 LYC SOPHIE BERTHELOT CALAIS
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 25 CLG JEAN-JACQUES ROUSSEAU AVION
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 26 CLG PIERRE BROSSOLETTE NOYELLES SOUS LENS
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 27 LYC PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 28 CLG DU CARAQUET DESVRES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 29 CLG JEAN ROSTAND MARQUISE
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 30 LYC LOUIS PASTEUR HENIN BEAUMONT
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 31 CLG FRANCOIS RABELAIS HENIN BEAUMONT
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 32 CLG MICHELET LENS
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 33 CLG PAUL LANGEVIN ROUVROY
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 34 CLG DU BREDENARDE AUDRUICQ
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 35 LYC VOLTAIRE WINGLES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 36 CLG HENRI WALLON DIVION
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 37 LYC ALEXANDRE RIBOT ST OMER
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 38 CLG PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ARQUES
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 39 CLG ALBERT DEBEYRE BEUVRY
L1400 TECHNOLOGI 1 CLG JEAN-BAPTISTE CARPEAUX VALENCIENNES
L1400 TECHNOLOGI 2 CLG ROBERT SCHUMAN HALLUIN
L1400 TECHNOLOGI 3 CLG ALBERT DEBEYRE BEUVRY
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 1 LYC VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 2 LYC COLBERT TOURCOING
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 3 LYC DE L'ESCAUT VALENCIENNES
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 4 CLG GAMBETTA LYS LEZ LANNOY
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 5 CLG JEAN LEMAIRE DE BELGES BAVAY
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 6 LYC DU NOORDOVER GRANDE SYNTHE
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 7 CLG JEAN JAURES CALAIS
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 8 CLG BERNARD CHOCHOY NORRENT FONTES
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 9 LYC PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 10 LYC MARIETTE BOULOGNE SUR MER
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 11 CLG ALBERT CAMUS LUMBRES
L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 12 CLG DU PAYS DE L'ALLOEU LAVENTIE
L1600 S. V. T. 1 LYC VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE
L1600 S. V. T. 2 LYC PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI
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L1600 S. V. T. 3 CLG DUPLEIX LANDRECIES
L1600 S. V. T. 4 LYC RAYMOND QUENEAU VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L1600 S. V. T. 5 CLG PAUL ELUARD CYSOING
L1600 S. V. T. 6 CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY DOUVRIN
L1600 S. V. T. 7 CLG JEAN MOULIN BERCK
L1700 EDU MUSICA 1 CLG MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH CAPPELLE LA GRANDE
L1700 EDU MUSICA 2 CLG PAUL LANGEVIN DECHY
L1700 EDU MUSICA 3 CLG PROFESSEUR ALBERT DEBEYRE LOOS
L1700 EDU MUSICA 4 CLG JULES FERRY DOUAI
L1700 EDU MUSICA 5 CLG THEODORE MONOD ANICHE
L1700 EDU MUSICA 6 CLG SAINT EXUPERY SOLESMES
L1700 EDU MUSICA 7 CLG MOULIN BLANC ST AMAND LES EAUX
L1700 EDU MUSICA 8 CLG JEAN ZAY FEIGNIES
L1700 EDU MUSICA 9 CLG ROGER SALENGRO SAINT MARTIN BOULOGNE
L1700 EDU MUSICA 10 CLG GEORGES BRASSENS ST VENANT
L1700 EDU MUSICA 11 CLG DESCARTES-MONTAIGNE LIEVIN
L1700 EDU MUSICA 12 CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE LIEVIN
L1700 EDU MUSICA 13 CLG BRACKE DESROUSSEAUX VENDIN LE VIEIL
L1800 ARTS PLAST 1 CLG DU SEPTENTRION BRAY DUNES
L1800 ARTS PLAST 2 CLG HENRI MATISSE LINSELLES
L1800 ARTS PLAST 3 CLG PROFESSEUR ALBERT DEBEYRE MARQUETTE LEZ LILLE
L1800 ARTS PLAST 4 CLG VOLTAIRE WATTIGNIES
L1800 ARTS PLAST 5 CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE GRAVELINES
L1800 ARTS PLAST 6 CLG JOLIOT CURIE AUCHY LES MINES
L1800 ARTS PLAST 7 CLG JEAN ROSTAND MARQUISE
L1800 ARTS PLAST 8 CLG SEVIGNE AUCHEL
L1800 ARTS PLAST 9 CLG PIERRE DAUNOU BOULOGNE SUR MER
L1800 ARTS PLAST 10 CLG EDMOND ROSTAND BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
L1800 ARTS PLAST 11 CLG BRACKE DESROUSSEAUX VENDIN LE VIEIL
L1800 ARTS PLAST 12 CLG JEAN JAURES AIRE SUR LA LYS
L1800 ARTS PLAST 13 CLG PAUL ELUARD VERMELLES
L1900 E. P. S 1 CLG ALFRED JENNEPIN COUSOLRE
L1900 E. P. S 2 CLG JEAN MERMOZ FACHES THUMESNIL
L1900 E. P. S 3 CLG BORIS VIAN CROIX
L1900 E. P. S 4 LP MAURICE DUHAMEL LOOS
L1900 E. P. S 5 LYC PAUL DUEZ CAMBRAI
L1900 E. P. S 6 CLG JACQUES PREVERT CAUDRY
L1900 E. P. S 7 CLG FLANDRE LA MADELEINE
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L1900 E. P. S 8 LP DINAH DERYCKE VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
L1900 E. P. S 9 CLG FELICIEN JOLY FRESNES SUR ESCAUT
L1900 E. P. S 10 LP JACQUES LE CARON ARRAS
L1900 E. P. S 11 CLG FRANCOIS MITTERRAND ARRAS
L1900 E. P. S 12 CLG JEHAN BODEL ARRAS
L1900 E. P. S 13 CLG ANNE FRANK DOURGES
L1900 E. P. S 14 LYC ANATOLE FRANCE LILLERS
L1900 E. P. S 15 CLG MICHELET LENS
L1900 E. P. S 16 CLG DU PAYS DE L'ALLOEU LAVENTIE
L6500 ARTS APPLI 1 LYC EC SUP ARTS APPLIQUES TEXTILE ROUBAIX
L6500 ARTS APPLI 2 LYC EC SUP ARTS APPLIQUES TEXTILE ROUBAIX
L7100 BIOCH.BIOL 1 LYC VALENTINE LABBE LA MADELEINE
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 1 LYC SEVIGNE TOURCOING
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 2 LYC AUGUSTE ANGELLIER DUNKERQUE
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 3 SGT LEO LAGRANGE BULLY LES MINES
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 4 LYC PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 5 LYC MARIETTE BOULOGNE SUR MER
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 6 LYC JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK
L7300 SC.&.TEC M 7 LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR BEUVRY
L8011 ECO GES AD 1 LYC GASTON BERGER LILLE
L8012 ECO GES CP 1 LYC GUY MOLLET ARRAS
L8013 ECO GES CM 1 LYC GASTON BERGER LILLE
L8013 ECO GES CM 2 LYC CAMILLE DESMOULINS LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS
L8013 ECO GES CM 3 LYC DUPLEIX LANDRECIES

P0210 LET.HIS.GE 1 LP CESAR BAGGIO LILLE
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 2 LP MICHEL SERVET LILLE
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 3 LP LOUIS LOUCHEUR ROUBAIX
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 4 LP PAUL LANGEVIN WAZIERS
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 5 LP SEVIGNE TOURCOING
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 6 LP LE CORBUSIER TOURCOING
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 7 LP CHARLOTTE PERRIAND GENECH
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 8 LP LOUIS BLERIOT CAMBRAI
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9 LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 10 LP ILE DE FLANDRE ARMENTIERES
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 11 LP EDMOND LABBE DOUAI
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 12 LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 13 LP ALAIN SAVARY ARRAS
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P0210 LET.HIS.GE 14 SEP LPO GIRAUX SANNIER ST MARTIN BOULOGNE
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 15 LP PROFESSEUR CLERC OUTREAU
P0210 LET.HIS.GE 16 LP VOLTAIRE WINGLES
P0222 LET ANGLAI 1 SEP LPO EMILE ZOLA WATTRELOS
P0222 LET ANGLAI 2 LP SONIA DELAUNAY LOMME
P0222 LET ANGLAI 3 LP LES HAUTS DE FLANDRE SECLIN
P0222 LET ANGLAI 4 LP LEO LAGRANGE BULLY LES MINES
P0222 LET ANGLAI 5 LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS
P0226 LET ESPAGN 1 LP BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN
P0226 LET ESPAGN 2 LP ALAIN SAVARY ARRAS
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 1 LP FERNAND LEGER COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 2 LP SONIA DELAUNAY LOMME
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 3 LP BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 4 LP EDMOND LABBE DOUAI
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 5 LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT ANICHE
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 6 LP ERNEST COUTEAUX ST AMAND LES EAUX
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 7 LP JACQUES LE CARON ARRAS
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 8 LP AUGUSTE BEHAL LENS
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9 LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS
P2100 G.IND.BOIS 1 LP LOUIS LOUCHEUR ROUBAIX
P2100 G.IND.BOIS 2 LP RENE CASSIN MONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT
P2100 G.IND.BOIS 3 LP NORMANDIE-NIEMEN CALAIS
P2400 G.I.S.MET 1 LP ALFRED KASTLER DENAIN
P2450 CONS.R.CAR 1 LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS
P3020 G.CONS.REA 1 LP RENE CASSIN MONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT
P3020 G.CONS.REA 2 LP MAURICE DUHAMEL LOOS
P3020 G.CONS.REA 3 LP LOUIS BLERIOT CAMBRAI
P3020 G.CONS.REA 4 LP JACQUES LE CARON ARRAS
P3028 PEINT REVT 1 LP RENE CASSIN MONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT
P3028 PEINT REVT 2 LP LE CORBUSIER TOURCOING
P3028 PEINT REVT 3 LP FRANCOIS MANSART MARLY
P3028 PEINT REVT 4 LP FRANCOIS HENNEBIQUE LIEVIN
P3100 GENIE THER 1 LP CESAR BAGGIO LILLE
P3100 GENIE THER 2 LP GEORGES GUYNEMER ST POL SUR MER
P3100 GENIE THER 3 LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE AULNOYE AYMERIES
P4500 G.MECA.ENG 1 LP PAUL LANGEVIN WAZIERS
P4500 G.MECA.ENG 2 LP AUTOMOBILE ET TRANSPORTS GRANDE SYNTHE
P6310 COND.ROUTI 1 LP DES TRAVAUX PUBLICS BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
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P6500 ARTS APPLI 1 LP MICHEL SERVET LILLE
P6500 ARTS APPLI 2 LP LE CORBUSIER TOURCOING
P6500 ARTS APPLI 3 LP DU HAINAUT VALENCIENNES
P6500 ARTS APPLI 4 LP GEORGES GUYNEMER ST POL SUR MER
P6500 ARTS APPLI 5 LP FRANCOIS RABELAIS DOUAI
P6500 ARTS APPLI 6 LP DES MONTS DE FLANDRE HAZEBROUCK
P6500 ARTS APPLI 7 LP ALAIN SAVARY ARRAS
P6500 ARTS APPLI 8 LP PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS
P6500 ARTS APPLI 9 LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 1 LP CESAR BAGGIO LILLE
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 2 LP MICHEL SERVET LILLE
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 3 LP ILE JEANTY DUNKERQUE
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 4 LP SEVIGNE TOURCOING
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 5 LP SEVIGNE TOURCOING
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 6 LP ANDRE JURENIL DENAIN
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 7 LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE ANZIN
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 8 LP JACQUES-YVES COUSTEAU WASQUEHAL
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 9 LP SONIA DELAUNAY LOMME
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 10 LP LOUIS-LEOPOLD BOILLY LA BASSEE
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 11 LP DES MONTS DE FLANDRE HAZEBROUCK
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 12 LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT ANICHE
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 13 LP DU VAL DE LYS ESTAIRES
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 14 LP ALAIN SAVARY ARRAS
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 15 LP DU DETROIT CALAIS
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 16 LP LEO LAGRANGE BULLY LES MINES
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 17 LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ST POL SUR TERNOISE
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 18 LYC PABLO PICASSO AVION
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 19 LP HENRI SENEZ HENIN BEAUMONT
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 20 LP AUGUSTE BEHAL LENS
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 21 LP JEAN-CHARLES CAZIN BOULOGNE SUR MER
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 22 LP JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK
P7200 BIOTECHNOL 23 LP ALPHONSE DAUDET BARLIN
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1 LP LOUISE DE BETTIGNIES CAMBRAI
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 2 LP LOUIS-LEOPOLD BOILLY LA BASSEE
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 3 SEP LPO EUGENE THOMAS LE QUESNOY
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 4 LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT ANICHE
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 5 LP LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL DE L'YSERWORMHOUT
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 6 LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ST POL SUR TERNOISE
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P7300 SC.TEC.MED 7 LP AUGUSTE BEHAL LENS
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 8 LP JEAN-CHARLES CAZIN BOULOGNE SUR MER
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 9 LP DE L'AA ST OMER
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 10 LP JAN LAVEZZARI BERCK
P8011 COM.BUREAU 1 LP FERRER LILLE
P8013 VENTE 1 LP PAUL LANGEVIN WAZIERS
P8013 VENTE 2 SEP LPO CAMILLE DESMOULINS LE CATEAU CAMBRESIS
P8013 VENTE 3 LP FERNAND LEGER COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
P8013 VENTE 4 LP ILE DE FLANDRE ARMENTIERES
P8013 VENTE 5 LP SONIA DELAUNAY LOMME
P8013 VENTE 6 LP LES HAUTS DE FLANDRE SECLIN
P8013 VENTE 7 LP BEAUPRE HAUBOURDIN
P8013 VENTE 8 LP LOUIS ARMAND JEUMONT
P8013 VENTE 9 LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT ANICHE
P8013 VENTE 10 SEP LPO ANDRE LURCAT MAUBEUGE
P8013 VENTE 11 LP ALAIN SAVARY ARRAS
P8013 VENTE 12 LP LEO LAGRANGE BULLY LES MINES
P8013 VENTE 13 LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE ST POL SUR TERNOISE
P8013 VENTE 14 LP PIERRE DE COUBERTIN CALAIS
P8013 VENTE 15 LP HENRI SENEZ HENIN BEAUMONT
P8013 VENTE 16 LP MAXIMILIEN DE ROBESPIERRE LENS
P8013 VENTE 17 LP ANDRE MALRAUX BETHUNE
P8013 VENTE 18 LP VOLTAIRE WINGLES
P8013 VENTE 19 SEP LPO CARNOT BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
P8510 H.TECH.CUL 1 LP MICHEL SERVET LILLE
P8510 H.TECH.CUL 2 LP ILE JEANTY DUNKERQUE
P8520 H.SERV.COM 1 LP ILE DE FLANDRE ARMENTIERES
P8520 H.SERV.COM 2 LP FRANCOIS RABELAIS DOUAI
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